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Swift Current — Regular Tuesday Sales Every Tuesday 9am — All Classes Sell

Sept 5"  Thursday 9:30am
YEARLING

Sept 26™ Thursday 9:30am
YEARLING/CALVES

Oct5"  Saturday 9:30am
ALL BREED FEAT. ANGUS

Oct 10"  Thursday 9:30am
ALL BREED FEAT. ANGUS

Oct 12" Saturday 9:30am
BLACK/RED

Thursday 9:30am
ALL BREED

Saturday 9:30am
BLACK/RED

Oct 17t
Oct 19t

Oct24™  Thursday 9:30am
ALL BREED FEAT. CHAROLAIS
Oct26™  Saturday 9:30am
BLACK/RED

Oct 31 Thursday 9:30am
ALL BREED FEAT. CHAR/GELBVIEH
Nov2™  Saturday9:30am
RANCH CALVES

Nov7"™  Saturday9:30am
ALL BREED FEAT. SIMMENTAL
Nov 9™  Saturday 9:30am
BLACK/RED

Nov 14" Saturday 9:30am
ALL BREED FEAT. CHAROLAIS

BRED COW & HEIFER SALES

Nov 28"  Thursday Ipm

BRED COW & HEIFER

Dec 5" Friday Tpm
BRED COW & HEIFER

Dec 11" Wednesday 1pm
SIX MILE BRED HEIFER CONSIGNMENT

Dec 13 Friday Tpm
2-3 MAJOR CONSIGNORS

Dec 19% Thursday Tpm
BRED SALE

Dec 21° Saturday Tpm

RAYMOND LAND & CATTLE MAJOR
DISPERSAL - 900 RED ANGUS COWS

Nov 16"  Saturday 9:30am

BLACK/RED

Thursday 9:30am
ALL BREED

Saturday 9:30am
BLACK/RED

Saturday 9:30am
ALL BREED

Dec 7"  Saturday 9:30am
LAST CHANCE PRESORT

Nov 21%
Nov 23
Nov 30

CATTLE MUST BE PRE-BOOKED

AT HEARTLAND
LIVESTOCK SERVICES
SWIFT CURRENT

MORE INFO

OFFICE: 306-/73-3174

LEE CROWLEY: 306-741-5/01
BRETT JENSEN: 306-741-8331
DONNIE PEACOCK: 306-662-8288

JOHN BAIER: 306-774-9019
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